
Assurance Statement:Social Justice PCS SY 20-21 Board of Directors Meeting Calendar Assurance
Statement: Social Justice Public Charter Schools, Inc. monthly board meetings for the 2022-2023
school year satisfies the meeting requirements set forth in the school’s bylaws.

You can view the meeting schedule below:

● Wednesday, Aug 31, 2022

● Wednesday, Sep 28, 2022

● Thursday, Oct 27, 2022

● Wednesday, Nov 2, 2022

● Wednesday, Dec 28, 2022

● Wednesday, January 25, 2023

● Tuesday, February 28, 2023

● Wednesday, March 29, 2023

● Wednesday, April 26, 2023

● Wednesday, May 31, 2023

● Wednesday, June 28th 2023**

**Board will vote on the 2023-2024 budget at this Board meeting


